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OUR BAR IS
OPEN FROM 11:00

We proudly
support local
estates and
producers, but
when 1t comes
to special
0CCasions,
we’re ready to
bring out the
champagne!”

CELLAR SELECTION

SPARKLING WINE

LORMARINS BRUT

MUKANYA BRUT ]

MUKANYA BRUT ROSE )
D'ARIA 'LOVE SONG’' PINOT NOIR ROSE
STEENBERG SAUVIGNON BLANC
PIERRE JOURDAN ‘BELLE' BRUT ROSE
SIMONSIG 'KAAPSE VONKEL BRUT ROSE
KEN FORRESTER "'SPARKLEHORSE" BRUT

85| 360
85| 360
85| 360
220
250
330
375
400

DOMAINE DES DIEUX ‘CLAUDIA" VINTAGE BRUT 450

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

LEOPARD'S LEAP

LA MOTTE

CAPE POINT

DE GRENDEL

ATARAXIA

SPRINGFIELD ‘LIFE FROM STONE'

CHENIN BLANC

MULDERBOSCH 'STEEN OP HOUT’
REMHOOGTE ‘FIRST LIGHT
CEDERBERG

MULLINEUX 'KLOOF STREET
BEAUMONT

RAATS "ORIGINAL

CHARDONNAY

JOURNEY'S END 'HAYSTACK'’

GROOTE POST

PAUL CLUVER 'VILLAGE’

LA BRUNE THE VALLEY

BOUCHARD FINLAYSON ‘'KAAIMANSGAT'

WHITE BLENDS

55195
210
215
65 | 225
280
300

205
60 | 215
225
240
75275
315

65| 200
245
751275
310
380

LEOPARD'S LEAP CHARDONNAY/PINOT NOIR

BLEND

BUITENVERWACHTING '‘BUITEN BLANC'
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON 'BLANC DE MER’
RICKETY BRIDGE 'FOUNDATION STONE'
PAINTED WOLF ‘PELOTON BLANC'

ALTERNATIVE WHITE VARIETIES

CEDERBERG BUKETTRAUBE
DIEMERSDAL GRUNER VELTLINER
THELEMA 'SUTHERLAND’ RIESLING
CREATION VIOGNIER

B VINTNERS MUSCAT DE ALEXANDRIA
GHOST CORNER SEMILLON

ROSE WINE

HAUTE CABRIERE
WARWICK ‘FIRST LADY"
DE WETSHOF ‘LILYA’
DELAIRE GRAFF
ALMENKERK ‘LACE’

55]195
200
60 | 225
250
285

215
240
255
801290
320
385

195
551205
225
70| 260
280

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR

MOUNT ROZIER "'THE HOUSE MARTIN’
HAUTE CABRIERE

IONA ‘MR. P’

MAASTRICT

MERLOT

GUARDIAN PEAK
MEERENDAL
VREDE EN LUST
BOSCHKLOOF
EIKENDAL

PINOTAGE

WARWICK "FIRST LADY"
DOOLHOF 'DARK LADY"
MOOIPLAAS
OLIFANTSBERG
DIEMERSDAL ‘RESERVE’

SHIRAZ

LEOPARD'S LEAP
WELTEVREDE ‘CIGARBOX’
BROOKDALE '"MASON ROAD’
SARONSBERG 'PROVENANCE’
TOKARA

DELAIRE GRAFF

ANURA 'RESERVE'

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

GUARDIAN PEAK
ANURA

WARWICK ‘FIRST LADY"
LA MOTTE
VONDELING

LIEVLAND

SIMONSIG 'LABYRINTH’
MOOIPLAAS

RED BLENDS

LEOPARD'S LEAP CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MERLOT

GROOTE POST '‘OLD MAN'S BLEND'
JOURNEY'S END 'HUNTSMAN'

NICO VAN DER MERWE 'CAPE ELEMENTS’
REMHOOGTE ‘CHRONICLE’
BUITENVERWACHTING ‘MEIFORT’
RUPERT AND ROTHSCHILD ‘CLASSIQUE'
FABLE MOUNTAIN ‘NIGHT SKY’

ALTERNATIVE RED VARIETIES

MOUNT ROZIER 'RED SNAPPER" CINSAULT
MARRAS 'PIEKENIERSKLOOF GRENACHE
DIEMERSDAL MALBEC

RAATS 'DOLOMITE" CABERNET FRANC
THE HORSEMAN CARIGNAN

DOOLHOF CABERNET FRANC

FORTIFIED AND SWEET WINES
BOPLAAS CAPE RUBY VINTAGE

DE KRANS CAPE TAWNY ‘LIMITED RELEASE'

VONDELING 'SWEET CAROLYN’

215
80 ]280
320
360

225
751285
315
350
380

220
751260
305
340
385

65| 200
210
225
255
80| 270
335
370

200
70 | 235
260
310
320
345
365
380

65 | 200
205

225

75| 260
280
85| 300
400
360

200
65 | 225
285
365
420
435

50| 350
65 | 480
90| 500

VODKA

ABSOLUT 28
GREY GOOSE 50
BELVEDERE 48
GIN

MALFY CON LEMON 40
INVERROCHE CLASSIC 42
INVERROCHE VERDANT 42
INVERROCHE AMBER 42
INVERROCHE COCO COPENSIS 42
TRIPLE THREE CITRUS 35
TRIPLE THREE RASPBERRY 35
TANQUERAY 30
HENDRICKS 42
RUM

HAVANA ANEJO 3YR 40
HAVANA ANEJO ESPECIAL 32
HOPE RHUM AGRICOLE 30
BRANDY

KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM 25
KWV 5 YEAR 28
VAN RYNS 10 YEAR 40
COGNAC

MARTELL VS 50
MARTELL VSOP 75
HENNESSEY VS 55
HENNESSEY VSOP 80
TEQUILA

JOSE QUERVO GOLD 35
OLMECA ALTOS BLANCO 35
DON JULIO 65
HOPE AGAVE BLANCO 40
WHISKEY

JAMESON 35
JAMESON SELECT 45
THE GLENLIVET 12YR 52
THE GLENLIVET 15YR 75
BAINS SINGLE GRAIN 30
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 45
GLENFIDDICH 12Y 52
GLENFIDDICH 15YR 85
JACK DANIELS 32

APERITIF/DIGESTIVE

APEROL 30
MARTINI ROSSO 15
MARTINI DRY 15
CAMPARI 30
AMARULA CREAM 20
JAGERMEISTER 30

Let’s raise
a glass!

BEER & CIDER

BEER

JACK BLACK LAGER 500ML 48
JACK BLACK CPA 500ML 50
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT 500ML 48
CASTLE LITE 32
BLACK LABEL 32
CASTLE LAGER 32
HEINEKEN ZERO 32
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT 40
CORONA 42
CIDERS

SAVANNA LIGHT 35
SAVANNA DRY 35
HUNTER'S DRY 35

FLYING FISH PRESSED LEMON 35

COCKTAILS Sy

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 90

PEPPERED CLOVER CLUB
PASSIONATE LEMONADE
CITRUS SQUARE
STRAWBERRY SOUR FIZZ
BERRY SMASH

MIDNIGHT ON THE SQUARE

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 80

COSMOPOLITAN
WHISKEY SOURS
MARTINI (GIN OR VODKA)

DAIQUIRI

MOJITO

COKE 28
COKE ZERO 28
APPLETISER 30
GRAPETISER 30
SPRITE 28
SPRITE ZERO 28
FANTA ORANGE 30
LIPTON PEACH 30
LIPTON LEMON 30
F&L SUGAR FREE TONIC 25
F&L PINK TONIC 25
F&L BITTER LEMON 25
F&L GINGER ALE 25
F&L LEMONADE 25
F&L SODA WATER 25
F&L TONIC WATER 25
F&L TONIC WATER GRAPEFRUIT 25
RED BULL 45

ALCOHOL IS NOT FOR SALE TO
PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18.




